
District POC Email Foster Care Standard Email

Bay Village City Schools Marty Patton Martha.Patton@bayschoolsohio.org

Beachwood City Schools Lauren Broderick ljb@beachwoodschools.org

Bedford City Schools Rick Dillman rdillman@bedford.k12.oh.us foster@bedford.k12.oh.us

Berea City Schools Sabrina Scott sscott@berea.k12.oh.us

Brecksville-Broadview Heights City Schools Gina Smysek symsekg@bbhcsd.org

Brooklyn City Schools Paula Jones paula.jones@brooklyn.k12.oh.us foster@brooklyn.k12.oh.us

Chagrin Falls Exempted Vlg. Schools Lisa Shannon lisa.shannon@chagrinschools.org foster@chagrinschools.org

Cleveland Hts. Univ.  Hts. City Schools Jeff Johnston j_johnston@chuh.org

Cleveland Metropolitan School District Marcia Zashin/Project ACT Marcia.Zashin@clevelandmetroschools.org foster@clevelandmetroschools.org

Cuyahoga Heights Local Schools Ted Caleris tcaleris@cuyhts.org

East Cleveland City Schools Dennis Bunkley dbunkley@east-cleveland.k12.oh.us

Euclid City Schools Tijuana Thomas tthomas@euclidschools.org

Fairview Park City Schools Connie Obrycki cobrycki@fairview.k12.oh.us Foster@fairview.k12.oh.us

Garfield Heights City Schools Gordon Dupree gdupree@ghbulldogs.org

Independence Local Schools Sandy McCullough smccullough@independence.k12.oh.us foster@independence.k12.oh.us

Lakewood City Schools Lisa Bruening lisa.bruening@lakewoodcityschools.org foster@lakewoodcityschools.org 

Maple Hts. City Schools Meghan Shelby Meghan.Shelby@mapleschools.com

Mayfield City Schools Denise Cirino dcirino@mayfieldschools.org

North Olmsted City Schools Lisa Ryan lisa.ryan@nocseagles.org

North Royalton City Schools Julie Bogden julie.bogden@northroyaltonsd.org

Olmsted Falls City Schools James Tatman jtatman@ofcs.net foster@ofcs.net

Orange City Schools Kershini Naidu knaidu@orangecsd.org

Parma City Schools Kira Karabanovs karabanovsk@ParmaCitySchools.org foster@parmacityschools.org

Richmond Heights Local Schools Kelly Askew askew.kelly@richmondheightsschools.org foster@richmondheightsschools.org

Rocky River City Schools Jennifer Norman norman.jennifer@rrcs.org foster@rrcs.org

Shaker Heights City Schools Ouimet Smith smith_o@shaker.org

Solon City Schools Tebra Page  tebrapage@solonboe.org

South Euclid-Lyndhurst City Schools Melissa Thompson thompsonm@sel.k12.oh.us

Strongsville City Schools Andy Trujillo atrujillo@scsmustangs.org

Warrensville Heights Schools Arniece Basit/Constance Rudolph Arniece.Basit@whcsd.org

Westlake City Schools Stephanie Morgan morgan@wlake.org
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